
 2024 Conditioning Evaluation Schedule
Sept 27th Version ***Subject to Change

Monday, September 23

5:45PM - 6:45PM U11 A All Evaluation 3 (Declare U11A)
7:00PM - 8:00PM U15 A All Evaluation 3 (Declare U15A)

8:15PM - 9:15PM U18 A All Evaluation 2

Tuesday, September 24
5:45PM - 6:45PM U13 A All Evaluation 3 (Declare U13A)
7:00PM - 8:00PM U18 A All Evaluation 3 (Declare U81A)
8:15PM - 9:15PM VACANT

Wednesday, September 25
4:30PM - 5:30PM VACANT
5:45PM - 6:45PM U11 A P1
7:00PM - 8:00PM U15 A P1

Thursday, September 26
5:45PM - 6:45PM U11 B Goalies E1
7:00PM - 8:00PM U18 B Goalies E1
8:15PM - 9:15PM VACANT

Friday, September 27

5:00PM - 6:00PM VACANT
6:15PM - 7:15PM U11 B E1
7:30PM - 8:30PM U18 B All E1
8:45PM - 9:45PM VACANT

Saturday, September 28
8:00AM - 9:00AM U7 All Conditioning

9:15AM - 10:15AM U9 B All S1
10:30AM - 11:30AM U11A P2
11:45AM - 12:45PM U13 A P1

1:00PM - 2:00PM U13 B P1
2:15PM - 3:15PM U11 B All E2
3:30PM - 4:30PM U18 B All E2
4:45PM - 5:45PM U15 A P1
6:00PM - 7:00PM U18 A P1
7:15PM - 8:15PM VACANT
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Sunday, September 29

9:00AM - 10:00AM U9 B All E1 (Declare U9B)
10:15AM - 11:15AM U9 A P1
11:30PM - 12:30PM U13 A P2
12:45PM - 1:45PM U13 B P2
2:00PM - 3:00PM U11 B All E3 (Declare U11B)
3:15PM - 4:15PM U18 B All E3 (Declare U18B)
4:30PM - 5:30PM U15 B P1

Monday, September 30

5:45PM - 6:45PM U9 A P2
6:30PM - 7:30PM U15 A P2
7:45PM - 8:45PM VACANT

Tuesday, October 1
5:45PM - 6:45PM U11 B P1
7:00PM - 8:00PM U15 B P2
8:15PM - 9:15PM U18 A P2

Wednesday, October 2
4:30PM - 5:30PM U9 B P1
5:45PM - 6:45PM U11 C P1
7:00PM - 8:00PM U18 B P1

Thursday, October 3
5:45PM - 6:45PM U11 A P3
7:00PM - 8:00PM U18 A P3
8:15PM - 9:15PM U18 B P2

Friday, October 4
5:00PM - 6:00PM U13 A P3
6:15PM - 7:15PM U13 B P3

7:30PM - 10:00PM U18 A EG 1

Saturday, October 5
8:00AM - 9:00AM U7 All C2

9:15AM - 10:15AM U9 C All P1
10:30AM - 11:45AM U9 A EG 1
12:00PM - 1:45PM U11 EG 1
2:00PM - 4:00PM U13 EG 1
4:15PM - 6:45PM U15 A EG 1

7:30PM EAGLES GAME
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Sunday, October 6
9:00AM - 10:00AM U9 B P3

10:15AM - 12:00PM U11 EG 1
12:15PM - 1:15PM Ref Clinic
1:30PM - 3:30PM U15 B EG 1
3:45PM - 6:15PM U18 B EG 1

Monday, October 7
5:45PM - 6:45PM U9 A
6:30PM - 7:30PM U11 C
7:45PM - 8:45PM U18 B

Tuesday, October 8
5:45PM - 6:45PM U9 B
7:00PM - 8:00PM U11 B
8:15PM - 9:15PM U15 B

Wednesday, October 9
4:30PM - 5:30PM U9 C1 & C2
5:45PM - 6:45PM U11 A
7:00PM - 8:00PM U18 A

Thursday, October 10
5:45PM - 6:45PM U 13 A
7:00PM - 8:00PM U13 B
8:15PM - 9:15PM U15 A


